10 SN OFFNUNGSZEITEN 2025
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16.
23.
30.

JANUAR
Dreikonigsschoppe
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen
geschlossen

MAI
Fyrabebier
Fyrabebier
Fyrabebier
Fyrabebier
Fyrabebier

SEPTEMBER

5.

12.
19.
26.

Fyrabebier
Fyrabebier
Fyrabebier
Fyrabebier

16-23 Uhr:
17-23 Uhr:
17-22 Uhr:

Oster-Schoppe
Summer-Schoppe und Oktober-Schoppe
Fyrabebier und Dreikénigsschoppe

14.

21.
28.

13.
20.
27.

10.
17.
24.
31.

FEBRUAR

Fyrabebier
Fyrabebier
Fyrabebier
Fyrabebier

JUNI
Fyrabebier
Fyrabebier
Fyrabebier
Fyrabebier

OKTOBER
Oktober-Schoppe

Fyrabebier
Fyrabebier
Fyrabebier
Fyrabebier

14.
21.
28.

F F o s

NOVEMBER

1.
14,
21.
28.

MARZ
Fyrabebier
Fyrabebier
Fyrabebier
Fyrabebier

JULI

Summer-Schoppe

geschlossen
geschlossen

geschlossen

Fyrabebier
Fyrabebier
Fyrabebier
Fyrabebier

1.
17.

25.

15.
22,
29.

5.
12.
19.

APRIL
Fyrabebier
Fyrabebier
Oster-Schoppe
geschlossen
Fyrabebier

AUGUST
geschlossen
Brunneneinweihung
Fyrabebier

Fyrabebier

Fyrabebier

DEZEMBER
Chlouse-Schoppe
Fyrabebier
Fyrabebier

26: geschlossen

WABRAU



